
575 Inglewood Avenue, West Vancouver
$2,798,000

A gated res sit on .5 acre offering compl priv & 
exquisite finishings! This magnificent 7000 sqft hm 
offers an open flrpln on 3 levels. Unique 
enhancements incl a suspended 3 storey staircase, 
gorgeous reversed roof line, vaulted & floating 
ceilings, exquisite millwork & cabinetry, radiant in-
flr heat, 6 lg bdrms incl a sensational master suite, 
metal clad windows & drs, gourmet Chef's kit with 
breakfast bar & E/A, formal DR, priv office, 
sensational media rm & a kid's paradise down. 
Gym, media room, guest suite & World Class wine 
cellar. Sparkling O/D pool/hot tub & covered 
BBQ. Commercial grade constr, state-of-the-art 
security & ambient lighting. Child-friendly 
location. Walking dist to schools & Park Royal. 
Truly stunning!

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® V799684

Residential Detached

Cedardale

6 Bedrooms

5 Bathrooms

7,015 SF

22,303 SF Lot

FEATURES

Year Built: 1996

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Jason Soprovich
604.817.8812
jsoprovich@rennie.com
rennie.com/jasonsoprovich
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